NO.223(2023/12/1~12/31)

X HE &
| aa | 4 | wmA x| B&
12A1H 2,593,056
12818 KESEINTEH T 1,000 2,594,056
12818 SASFLNITEHAF 2,000 2,596,056
12818 IMSELINTHF T 1,000 2,597,056
12818 TMESFELNITEHF 2,000 2,599,056
12A18 LKSEINIHF M (FHEHHFHEEE) 1,000 2,600,056
12A18 TMSEINIEHMF (FHEHEF(TEER) 500 2,600,556
12A18 ONSEINTEMF (FHHFHEEE) 2,000 2,602,556
12A1H ORSFINIEHF FHMF[FEALR) 3,000 2,605,556
12818 MIEEFINIEHMF(FHHF(FEEE) 1,000 2,606,556
12818 LESFEINCEHMF (FHHFHEEE) 3,000 2,609,556
128228 square ZAUIFILTYXERFE 4,340 2,613,896
128258 FMESEINTHMF (FHHFHEER) 5,000 2,618,896
128268 MISFELNITEHAF 1,000 2,619,896
128278 LVAIIEE (BHFHA) 16,609 2,603,287
128298 T.T3FLNIEHFf+ 30,000 2,633,287
128298 KKSFLNITEH A+ 2,000 2,635,287
128298 ONZFLNIHF T 2,000 2,637,287
12H 298 paypal*syncable-square F£¥} 896 2,636,391
12A318 AUN-%2%& 6,000 2,642,391
1289 A&t 66,840 17,505




